

Friends of the Museums of Florida History, Inc.

Please print or type	
Individual or Organization Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
	Home Phone:
Amount of donation \$	

Please make checks payable to: Friends of the Museums of Florida History, Inc. and mail to:

Friends of the Museums of Florida History Attn: Thomas W. Robinson, Development and Financial Director 500 South Bronough Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250

## For more information, please contact Mr. Robinson at 850.245.6413 or thomas.robinson@dos.myflorida.com

The Friends of the Museums of Florida History, Inc. is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization whose purpose is to provide financial and administrative support to the programs and activities of the Museum of Florida History.

FEIN: 59-3760777

In accordance with s. 496.403, Florida Statutes ("F.S."), the Solicitation of Contributions Act (ss. 496.401- 496.424, F.S.) does not apply to state agencies or other governmental entities, or to persons or organizations who solicit solely on behalf of those entities. Questions can be directed to the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free 1-800-HELP-FLA within the State.